
 

 

PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP AC -  

DAG 2 

ALKEN      29/4/2012 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=13:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 527 Schuermans Tijs           BREE  45.96   97  

 2 9 Boutsen Bart              AVT   47.98   98  

 3 363 Metten Lorijn             ADD   55.59   98  

 4 235 Riskin Jens               ADD   56.89   97  

 5 612 Clerx Pieter              ACA   64.22   98  

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=13:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 2363 Dullers Jan               GENK  60.80   95  

 2 2444 De Roeck Glen             LOOI  66.39   95  

400m horden 0,914m   Sen Heren + JUN Uur=14:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 37 Vandervelden Dries        LOOI  60.46  Jun 94 JUN 1 

 2 1725 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  67.13   82 SEN 1 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 797 Bijnens Niels             ATLA  6.04m -0.7  97  

 2 258 Huybrechts Tim            AVT   5.83m +0.2  97  

 3 965 Mertens Nycola            AVT   5.63m -0.4  98  

 4 60 Herbots Joachim           TACT  4.74m +1.1  98  

 5 432 Franssens Jens            AVT   4.68m +0.2  98  

 6 710 Hoogmartens Pol           TACT  4.47m -0.4  98  

 7 393 Panis Brecht              ATLA  4.25m +0.7  98  

 8 659 BUELENS  Sander           LOOI  3.75m -0.3  98  

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=14:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 1829 Bruninx Brecht            ADD   47.91m  Sen 90 SEN 1 



 2 997 Meers Maarten             ATLA  46.35m  Sen 91 SEN 2 

 3 1724 Vandebeek Arnold          LOOI  37.63m  Sen 91 SEN 3 

 4 4781 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   35.41m  Mas 57  

 5 460 Boes Joris                ACA   34.66m  Jun 94 JUN 1 

 6 2117 Durdu Tayfun              GENK  33.40m  Sen 91  

 7 1003 Dusar Lieven              TACT  32.07m  Sen 86  

 8 5190 Driesen Dimitri           ACA   22.17m  Mas 70  

hoogspringen              Sch Dames 10-20-30-35-40- Uur=14:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 2462 Holtappels Sofie          AVT   1.62m   95  

 2 2143 Paesen Inge               SACN  1.62m   96  

 3 2287 Ceyssens Linde            AVT   1.59m   96  

 4 2315 Martens Hanne             GENK  1.53m   95  

100 meter                 Cad Dames Reeksen Uur=14:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 

 1 723 Maes Nele                 AVT   13.31   97  

 2 243 Remels Leila              AVT   13.34   97  

 3 1005 Steenberghs Ella          GENK  13.40   97  

 4 56 Teuwen Frederique         ATLA  13.57   98  

 5 859 Wouters Tine              AVT   14.10   98  

 6 671 Vandenbergh Joke          LOOI  15.09   98  

100 meter                 Cad Dames Reeksen Uur=14:02 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.9 

 1 55 Nijs Bo                   ATLA  13.27   97  

 2 601 Ulrichts Laura            ATLA  13.87   97  

 3 647 De Foer Sophie            GENK  13.91   98  

 4 376 Van Deuren Enja           AVT   14.37   98  

 5 306 Vandervoort Ursula Jazmi. LOOI  14.55   98  

 6 603 Marai Alessia             ATLA  15.69   98  

100 meter                 Cad Dames Reeksen Uur=14:02 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.5 

 1 930 Ulenaers Hannah           ACA   13.30   98  

 2 902 Bruggen Anne              ATLA  13.86   97  

 3 795 Stinkens Bette            LOOI  13.94   98  

 4 646 Stragier Valerie          GENK  14.06   97  

 5 252 Henri Oona                ADD   14.12   97  

 6 967 Cesario Allessia          GENK  15.30   97  

100 meter                 Sch Dames Reeksen Uur=14:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 

 1 2317 Daniels Kolien            AVT   13.21   96  



 2 2112 Vrijsen Lina              AVT   13.51   96  

 3 2609 Lauwers Kimberly          LOOI  14.86   95  

 4 2556 Van Galen Nathalie        AVT   15.11   96  

 5 2467 Driesen Femke             ACA   15.54   96  

100 meter                 Sch Dames Reeksen Uur=14:02 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5 

 1 2720 Bortels Kimberly          ACA   13.56   96  

 2 2389 Mertens Marijke           LOOI  13.76   96  

 3 2406 Colla Ine                 ATLA  14.42   95  

  1958 Verstraeten Anne          AVT   DIS     96  

100 meter                 Jun Dames Finale Uur=14:03 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 267 Vanheusden Marisa         ADD   12.93   94  

 2 272 Laing Brittany            AVT   13.21   94  

 3 388 Van Houtven Katrien       LOOI  13.71   93  

 4 4 Baselet Jolien            AVT   14.68   93  

 5 276 Bervoets Lindsey          LOOI  14.98   93  

100 meter                 Sen Dames Finale Uur=14:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 1460 Lemmens Karolien          AVT   12.77   89  

 2 1062 Feyen Gwendolien          AVT   12.90   89  

 3 1345 De Sousa Natasja          AVT   12.94   92  

 4 1455 Mommen Nele               ACA   13.07   88  

 5 2910 Paps Maria                LOOI  17.16  Mas 48  

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=14:57 

Reeks:1 

 1 490 Mathijs Benjamien         ACA   6.55m +2.0 Jun 93 JUN 1 

 2 2197 Pappers Rafael*           ADD   6.44m +0.5 Sen 91 SEN 1 

 3 1765 Styven Wouter             GENK  6.37m +0.9 Sen 89 SEN 2 

 4 1383 Houben Wouter             ADD   6.35m +0.7 Sen 89 SEN 3 

 5 2145 Bos David                 LOOI  6.32m +1.3 Sen 82  

 6 996 Hermans Kenny             ATLA  5.93m +0.2 Sen 90  

 7 1384 Martens Thomas            ADD   5.82m +0.2 Sen 90  

 8 1724 Vandebeek Arnold          LOOI  5.49m +0.7 Sen 91  

 9 171 Metten Marnik             ADD   5.39m +0.0 Jun 94 JUN 2 

 10 281 Carlucci Christiaan       GENK  5.29m +0.5 Jun 94 JUN 3 

 11 4320 Metten Ivan               ADD   4.83m +0.4 Mas 65  

 12 4781 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   4.62m +0.3 Mas 57  

 13 5190 Driesen Dimitri           ACA   4.28m -0.3 Mas 70  

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=15:00 



Reeks:1 

 1 2439 Timmermans Gilles         ACA   50.53m   96  

 2 2380 Bervoets Yoeri            LOOI  39.03m   95  

 3 2405 Stockmans Jo              ADD   38.85m   95  

 4 2639 Kerkhofs Wout             ACA   36.10m   96  

 5 2287 Carlucci Maarten          GENK  30.68m   96  

 6 1942 Jacobs Gert               LOOI  29.50m   96  

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 857 Helsen Heleen             ACA   1.40m   97  

 2 131 Corthout Celien           LOOI  1.40m   98  

 3 703 Cuyx Silke                ADD   1.35m   98  

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=14:15 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9 

 1 965 Mertens Nycola            AVT   17.11   98  

 2 303 Breems Benneth*           ATLA  18.32   98  

 3 719 Vanrompay Mats            BREE  19.30   97  

 4 665 Colla Brecht              ATLA  20.50   97  

 5 556 Hofinger Gianni           ADD   21.23   98  

110m horden 1,067m   Sen Heren + SCH Uur=14:51 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 

 1 2367 Sauter Stef               LOOI  19.60  Sch 96  

 2 1725 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  21.08   82  

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=16:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 2405 Stockmans Jo              ADD   5.87m -1.6  95  

 2 2196 Castermans Martijn        ATLA  5.69m +0.5  96  

 3 2402 Hoobergs Jesse            LOOI  5.58m -0.8  96  

 4 2644 Miermans Toon             AVT   5.47m +0.2  95  

 5 1938 Eerdekens Rik             AVT   5.38m -0.5  96  

 6 2287 Carlucci Maarten          GENK  5.29m +0.0  96  

 7 2258 Doraene Elroy             ATLA  5.16m +1.4  96  

 8 2367 Sauter Stef               LOOI  4.98m +0.4  96  

 9 2169 Metten Diederik           ADD   4.78m +0.3  96  

 10 2444 De Roeck Glen             LOOI  4.71m +0.4  95  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=16:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 292 Reynders Alien            LOOI  38.11m  Jun 94 JUN 1 

 2 811 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI  36.35m  Sen 90 SEN 1 

 3 233 Peeten Lieze              LOOI  33.99m  Jun 93 JUN 2 



 4 3403 Stas Suzy                 ADD   31.77m  Mas 77 SEN 2 

 5 1239 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  30.11m  Sen 80 SEN 3 

 6 5 Neven Liselotte           AVT   30.04m  Jun 94 JUN 3 

 7 1520 Akman Gulsun              LOOI  27.19m  Sen 92  

 8 1364 Knaepen Ditte             ACA   24.28m  Sen 89  

 9 317 Knaepen Freya             ACA   24.11m  Jun 93  

 10 346 Froyen Lotte              GENK  23.59m  Jun 94  

 11 3195 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  22.88m  Mas 67  

 12 2989 Ghielli Mariuccia         AVT   19.22m  Mas 66  

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=16:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 141 Pieroni Laura             LOOI  1.58m  Jun 94 JUN 1 

 2 34 Ackx Eline                LOOI  1.55m  Jun 93 JUN 2 

 3 767 Janssen Carmen            AVT   1.50m  Sen 88 SEN 1 

 4 1547 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  1.30m  Sen 78 SEN 2 

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 857 Helsen Heleen             ACA   2'23.44   97  

 2 378 Thijsen Anai              ADD   2'23.66   98  

 3 751 Madueke Esther            LOOI  2'25.36   98  

 4 401 Gounakis Vasilia          AVT   2'26.32   98  

 5 856 Helsen Sara               ACA   2'30.53   98  

 6 534 Thijs Sien                BREE  2'34.43   97  

 7 72 Hermans Falke             LOOI  2'36.29   97  

 8 452 Schildermans Leen         SACN  2'39.64   97  

 9 818 Clerix Mirte              ACA   3'02.98   98  

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 2139 Neyens Kirsten            SACN  2'26.24   95  

 2 1983 Meertens Jinte            ATLA  2'29.25   96  

 3 2495 Cosemans Jitte            ACA   2'31.70   96  

 4 1961 Haex Kim                  AVT   2'33.47   95  

 5 2503 Aelbers Riet              ATLA  2'34.09   96  

 6 2609 Lauwers Kimberly          LOOI  2'52.68   95  

 7 2524 Jans Caro                 ATLA  3'08.45   95  

800 meter                 Sen Dames + JUN Uur=15:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 813 Ghoos Marianne            LOOI  2'19.88   91 SEN 1 

 2 2245 Peeters Anja              LOOI  2'22.35  Mas 69 SEN 2 

 3 422 Mievis Stefie             ATLA  2'22.45  Jun 93 JUN 1 



 4 27 Groenen Martine           ATLA  2'22.50  Jun 94 JUN 2 

 5 998 Janssen Jill              SACN  2'25.47   92 SEN 3 

 6 96 Simoni Kirsten            ATLA  2'27.61  Jun 94 JUN 3 

 7 800 Blavier Ilse              TACT  2'31.44   84  

 8 1287 Degens Saskia             LOOI  2'40.88   88  

 9 3087 Philippaerts Greta        ACA   2'54.49  Mas 64  

 10 3033 Van Zand Maria            ACA   3'11.67  Mas 56  

  3031 Sterken Renata            ACA   NA    Mas 64  

  3 Welkenhuyzen Kimberly     AVT   NG    Jun 93  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=16:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 54 Vandeput Babette          ATLA  32.60m   98  

 2 64 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  27.72m   98  

 3 672 Bervoets Steffi           LOOI  25.02m   97  

 4 14 Vanaenrode Marjolein      AVT   23.66m   98  

 5 13 Haex Kelly                AVT   20.78m   98  

 6 779 Timmermans Celine         ACA   20.45m   98  

 7 1126 Claesen Jana              ACA   18.09m   98  

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 233 Peeten Lieze              LOOI  12.26m  Jun 93 JUN 1 

 2 1520 Akman Gulsun              LOOI  10.54m  Sen 92 SEN 1 

 3 292 Reynders Alien            LOOI  10.23m  Jun 94 JUN 2 

 4 3403 Stas Suzy                 ADD   9.77m  Mas 77 SEN 2 

 5 5 Neven Liselotte           AVT   9.65m  Jun 94 JUN 3 

 6 346 Froyen Lotte              GENK  9.55m  Jun 94  

 7 135 Croes Naomi               ADD   9.17m  Jun 93  

 8 141 Pieroni Laura             LOOI  9.17m  Jun 94  

 9 1507 Styven Eline              GENK  8.78m  Sen 88 SEN 3 

 10 1239 Bruninx Wendy             ATLA  8.63m  Sen 80  

 11 1569 Laing Emily               GENK  8.62m  Sen 92  

 12 2920 Muls Hilde                GENK  8.51m  Mas 65  

 13 3195 Ezaitouni Aida            ATLA  8.38m  Mas 67  

 14 1547 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  8.21m  Sen 78  

 15 272 Laing Brittany            AVT   7.62m  Jun 94  

 16 317 Knaepen Freya             ACA   7.32m  Jun 93  

 17 1364 Knaepen Ditte             ACA   7.32m  Sen 89  

 18 2989 Ghielli Mariuccia         AVT   7.11m  Mas 66  

 19 1366 Liebens Charlotte         ACA   4.99m  Sen 92  

100 meter                 Cad Dames Finale Uur=15:48 



Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 

 1 55 Nijs Bo                   ATLA  13.13   97  

 2 930 Ulenaers Hannah           ACA   13.15   98  

 3 723 Maes Nele                 AVT   13.27   97  

 4 243 Remels Leila              AVT   13.28   97  

 5 1005 Steenberghs Ella          GENK  13.49   97  

 6 56 Teuwen Frederique         ATLA  13.62   98  

 7 902 Bruggen Anne              ATLA  13.75   97  

 8 601 Ulrichts Laura            ATLA  13.86   97  

100 meter                 Sch Dames Finale Uur=15:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.9 

 1 2317 Daniels Kolien            AVT   13.08   96  

 2 2720 Bortels Kimberly          ACA   13.53   96  

 3 2112 Vrijsen Lina              AVT   13.57   96  

 4 2389 Mertens Marijke           LOOI  13.87   96  

 5 2406 Colla Ine                 ATLA  14.43   95  

 6 2556 Van Galen Nathalie        AVT   15.33   96  

 7 2609 Lauwers Kimberly          LOOI  15.59   95  

 8 2467 Driesen Femke             ACA   15.80   96  

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 303 Breems Benneth*           ATLA  61.47   98 CAD 3 

 2 665 Colla Brecht              ATLA  64.40   97  

 3 393 Panis Brecht              ATLA  68.37   98  

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:11 

Reeks:2 

 1 258 Huybrechts Tim            AVT   53.22   97 CAD 1 

 2 174 Loyens Dennis             ATLA  59.59   97 CAD 2 

 3 60 Herbots Joachim           TACT  61.90   98  

 4 710 Hoogmartens Pol           TACT  63.39   98  

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 2329 Henry Laurent             ATLA  52.74   95  

 2 2013 Lubon Camille             ADD   53.01   96  

 3 2258 Doraene Elroy             ATLA  58.83   96  

 4 1928 Hermans Robin             ATLA  58.99   95  

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:12 

Reeks:2 

 1 1930 Muermans Maxim            ATLA  51.79   96 SCH 1 

 2 2604 Bierwaerts Emiel          ACA   52.21   95 SCH 2 



 3 2374 Brebels Joost             BREE  52.62   96 SCH 3 

 4 1907 Vansteenwegen Karel       AVT   53.95   96  

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:1 

 1 469 Motmans Glenn             AVT   51.40   94 JUN 3 

 2 561 Stragier Bruno            LOOI  51.71   93  

 3 286 Smolders Jo               GENK  53.18   94  

 4 546 Birza Ismail              AVT   54.32   94  

 5 342 Daniels Bert              GENK  56.77   94  

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:2 

 1 490 Mathijs Benjamien         ACA   51.03   93 JUN 1 

 2 113 Henri Arne                ADD   51.33   93 JUN 2 

 3 450 Eyckmans Dylan            LOOI  52.19   93  

 4 185 Spaas Jan                 AVT   52.38   94  

 5 29 Muutjens Michael          ATLA  53.57   94  

400 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=16:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 1765 Styven Wouter             GENK  55.39   89  

 2 1001 Boghe Nick                TACT  58.61   90  

 3 5578 Uitdebroeks Romain        ACA   71.64  Mas 50  

 4 5301 Van Den Broeck Raphael    ACA   79.29  Mas 53  

400 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=16:28 

Reeks:2 

 1 1999 Lemmens Frederik          AVT   49.08   91 SEN 1 

 2 1463 Nulens Thomas             AVT   50.00   90 SEN 2 

 3 1690 Cipullo Antimo            AVT   54.03   91 SEN 3 

 4 1769 Claes Jomme               AVT   57.13   92  

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=16:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 996 Hermans Kenny             ATLA  13.04m +1.3 Sen 90  

 2 2197 Pappers Rafael*           ADD   12.59m -0.6 Sen 91  

 3 1680 Denissen Jorg             ATLA  12.16m +1.5 Sen 89  

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 995 Janssen Sven              AVT   36.25m   97  

 2 556 Hofinger Gianni           ADD   32.55m   98  

 3 543 Carlucci Lieven           GENK  32.01m   98  

 4 9 Boutsen Bart              AVT   29.00m   98  

 5 557 Jacobs Colin              ADD   26.56m   98  



 6 363 Metten Lorijn             ADD   21.98m   98  

 7 830 Steegmans Jasper          ACA   20.90m   97  

 8 472 Plessers Bram             AVT   20.18m   98  

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 2462 Holtappels Sofie          AVT   11.22m   95  

 2 2287 Ceyssens Linde            AVT   10.77m   96  

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=16:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 51 Groenen Bernard           ATLA  4'47.72   97  

 2 364 Teuchie Arno              ADD   4'50.91   98  

 3 8 Huysmans Brent            AVT   4'52.57   98  

 4 62 Wolfs Wouter              TACT  5'00.57   98  

 5 402 Claes Nico                AVT   5'08.44   98  

 6 358 Elsen Pieter              AVT   5'18.50   98  

 7 659 BUELENS  Sander           LOOI  5'24.64   98  

  175 Stouten Bram              ATLA  NG     98  

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=16:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 1929 Cosemans Kris             ATLA  4'36.73   95  

 2 2381 Lenaerts Laurens          LOOI  4'39.47   95  

 3 1996 Truyers Yano              AVT   4'43.64   96  

 4 2078 Henri Jarrick             ADD   5'04.63   95  

 5 1918 Abbeel Kevin              AVT   5'21.53   95  

  2160 Meulewaeter Charles       TACT  NG     96  

  1935 Robben Jens               TACT  NG     96  

1500 meter                Sen Heren + JUN H Uur=17:00 

Reeks:1 

 1 1125 Hendrikx Jeroen           ADD   4'09.03   86 SEN 1 

 2 1426 Grispen Rocky             AVT   4'09.52   82 SEN 2 

 3 1153 Michiels Vincent          ATLA  4'12.27   92 SEN 3 

 4 1966 Simons Stef               AVT   4'16.97   91  

 5 413 Vanstapel Arno            ACA   4'23.08  Jun 94 JUN 1 

 6 1012 Foets Ruben               LOOI  4'27.12   91  

 7 1870 Ruymen Wouter             ACA   4'27.44   89  

 8 283 Bijnens Jonas             ATLA  4'34.76  Jun 94 JUN 2 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 859 Wouters Tine              AVT   29.37   98  

 2 637 Reniers Dagmar            LOOI  29.75   97  



 3 703 Cuyx Silke                ADD   30.13   98  

 4 815 Dubois Nina*              ATLA  30.16   97  

 5 821 Put Eveline               AVT   30.42   97  

 6 671 Vandenbergh Joke          LOOI  32.74   98  

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:09 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.7 

 1 403 Pieroni Messalina         LOOI  27.02   98 CAD 1 

 2 243 Remels Leila              AVT   27.20   97 CAD 2 

 3 55 Nijs Bo                   ATLA  27.70   97 CAD 3 

 4 305 Vandervoort Vasthi Alond. LOOI  27.99   97  

 5 909 Grammen Astrid            ACA   28.07   97  

 6 252 Henri Oona                ADD   28.78   97  

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:16 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.3 

 1 2143 Paesen Inge               SACN  28.03   96  

 2 2389 Mertens Marijke           LOOI  28.70   96  

 3 2245 Vreys Larissa             LOOI  29.41   95  

 4 2556 Van Galen Nathalie        AVT   31.91   96  

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:16 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1 

 1 2317 Daniels Kolien            AVT   26.55   96 SCH 1 

 2 1958 Verstraeten Anne          AVT   26.57   96 SCH 2 

 3 2315 Martens Hanne             GENK  27.58   95 SCH 3 

 4 2112 Vrijsen Lina              AVT   27.76   96  

200 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=17:16 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 1 267 Vanheusden Marisa         ADD   26.89   94  

 2 34 Ackx Eline                LOOI  28.96   93  

200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=17:22 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1345 De Sousa Natasja          AVT   26.58   92  

 2 811 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI  28.88   90  

 3 1065 Pieroni Jessica           LOOI  29.27   92  

 4 2910 Paps Maria                LOOI  38.58  Mas 48  

200 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=17:22 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8 

 1 1135 Van Hertem Kim            DALO  25.99   86 SEN 1 

 2 1460 Lemmens Karolien          AVT   26.32   89 SEN 2 

 3 1455 Mommen Nele               ACA   26.51   88 SEN 3 

 4 1062 Feyen Gwendolien          AVT   26.91   89  



hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=17:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 2639 Kerkhofs Wout             ACA   11.71m +2.0  96  

 2 2402 Hoobergs Jesse            LOOI  11.11m +0.8  96  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=17:23 

Reeks:1 

 1 2626 Akman Meryem              LOOI  20.67m   96  

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 723 Maes Nele                 AVT   10.43m   97  

 2 64 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  9.38m   98  

 3 672 Bervoets Steffi           LOOI  8.77m   97  

 4 1051 Gong Eliane               AVT   8.05m   97  

 5 779 Timmermans Celine         ACA   7.87m   98  

 6 902 Bruggen Anne              ATLA  7.84m   97  

 7 14 Vanaenrode Marjolein      AVT   7.76m   98  

 8 1126 Claesen Jana              ACA   7.55m   98  

 9 688 Daniels Anne              GENK  6.96m   98  

 10 13 Haex Kelly                AVT   6.57m   98  

3000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=17:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 2207 De Cremer Glenn           DALO  9'32.68   95  

 2 1934 Robben Tom                TACT  9'36.86   95  

 3 2110 Van Dyck Niels            LOOI  10'34.00  95  

 4 2448 Simons Wouter             GENK  10'53.31  96  

 5 2465 Clerix Jander             ACA   10'53.94  96  

 6 1935 Robben Jens               TACT  11'12.27  96  

 7 2521 Middelbos Benjamin        ADD   11'19.65  96  

  2160 Meulewaeter Charles       TACT  NA     96  

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=18:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 1898 Hauben Cedric             ATLA  15'28.50 Sen 92 SEN 1 

 2 1877 Maes Geert                DALO  15'32.22 Sen 84 SEN 2 

 3 1466 Maes Dave                 AVT   16'10.74 Sen 91 SEN 3 

 4 1260 Max Ruben                 ATLA  16'23.10 Sen 86  

 5 1126 Jacobs Kris               ADD   16'25.56 Sen 79  

 6 5197 Van Marcke Pascal         ACA   16'35.17 Mas 67  

 7 5376 Schaillee Kurt            ACA   17'04.22 Mas 72  

 8 377 Van Der Have  Tuur        AVT   17'05.17 Jun 93 JUN 1 

 9 1173 Beckers Joris             TACT  17'18.36 Sen 90  



 10 5195 Neirinck Gert             ACA   17'39.89 Mas 74  

 11 5495 Geelen Patrick            LOOI  18'32.61 Mas 74  

 12 132 Poelmans Robin            SACN  18'48.42 Jun 93 JUN 2 

 13 1701 Ruymen Jo                 ACA   19'46.15 Sen 83  

  1125 Hendrikx Jeroen           ADD   NA    Sen 86  

  413 Vanstapel Arno            ACA   NA    Jun 94  

  1528 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis. ATLA  NA    Sen 79  

 


